1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

FOR HEIGHTS GREATER THAN 2000mm MULTIPLE RAILS CAN BE
ASSEMBLED TOGETHER
XX    -  GRINDER MODEL DESIGNATION
ZZ    -  MATERIAL
DDD -  WELL DIAMETER
GGG -  GUIDE RAIL HEIGHT
EXAMPLE: 32598R-0012-2500-1800-SS INDICATES:
32598R  -  ROUND WALL FRAME WITH GUIDE RAILS
0012      -  'XX' MODEL 30005-0012
2500      -  'GGG' GUIDE RAIL HEIGHT
1800      -  'DDD' WELL DIAMETER
SS         -  'ZZ' MATERIAL 304 STAINLESS STEEL
ROUND WALL FRAME/GUIDE RAIL INSTALLATION
MUFFIN MONSTER 30005
Ø16" (406mm) MAX. INLET PIPE
32598R - CD
davidn
Uncontrolled Copy